Class 71

5\.

, ‘é |

Span)}
o%,

-
-

8

LIST OF SPARES

Item No| Description
1 Pantograph
2 Main PCB
3 Motor and Flywheel
4 Universal Joint
5 Universal drive Joint
6 Drive Unit Complete
7 Wheel Set
8 Chassis and Contacts
9 Gear Set
10 Bogie Frame
1 Couplings
12 Chassis Bottom
13 Light PCB Unit etc.
14 Motor Retainers
15 Buffers
16 Accessory Bag

Pack
Set

Pair

Pair

Set

Set

10

Set
Set

Pack

R3570
R3569

X7857
X7858
X7859
X7860
X7861
X7862
X7863
X7864
X7865
X7866
X7867
X7868
X7869
X7870
X7871
X6078

R3568
X7857

X7858
X7859
X7860
X7861
X7862
X7863
X7864
X7865
X7866
X7867
X7868
X7869
X7870
X7872
X6078

HOR
;(0):):

NB
I

Manufactured by:
Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood
Margate, Kent, CT9 4)X, UK

EU Authorised Representative:
Hornby lItalia SRL Viale dei Caduti,
52/A6, Castel Mella (BS), Italy, 25030

Service Sheet No.HSS 461

Issued Febraury, 2022

This Service sheet or part thereof may not be copied, duplicated, amended or circulated in any form whatsoever without written permission from Hornby Hobbies Ltd.

© Hornby Hobbies Ltd.

Printed in England



