



LIST OF SPARES			R3570	
Item No	Description	Pack	R3569	R3568
1	Pantograph	Set	X7857	X7857
2	Main PCB	1	X7858	X7858
3	Motor and Flywheel	1	X7859	X7859
4	Universal Joint	Pair	X7860	X7860
5	Universal drive Joint	Pair	X7861	X7861
6	Drive Unit Complete	1	X7862	X7862
7	Wheel Set	Set	X7863	X7863
8	Chassis and Contacts	1	X7864	X7864
9	Gear Set	Set	X7865	X7865
10	Bogie Frame	1	X7866	X7866
11	Couplings	10	X7867	X7867
12	Chassis Bottom	1	X7868	X7868
13	Light PCB Unit etc.	Set	X7869	X7869
14	Motor Retainers	Set	X7870	X7870
15	Buffers	4	X7871	X7872
16	Accessory Bag	Pack	X6078	X6078



Manufactured by: Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood Margate, Kent, CT9 4JX, UK EU Authorised Representative: Hornby Italia SRL Viale dei Caduti, 52/A6, Castel Mella (BS), Italy, 25030

Service Sheet No.HSS 461